
  

 
 

JUNORTOUN Bus Route 
 

            Direction: INBOUND ROUTE (AM) 
 

 
 
 
  

  
 

JUNORTOUN Bus Route 
   Direction: OUTBOUND ROUTE (PM) 

 

Route Stop  Num Stop Description Arrival Time 
1 Strathfieldsaye Primary School, Strathfieldsaye   3:50 PM 
2 St Francis of the Fields Primary School, Strathfieldsaye   3:53 PM 

3 Maleluca Av   3:57 PM 

4 Heath Av, Junortoun   3:58  PM 

5 Kalinda Dr, Junortoun   4:00  PM 

6 Leslie Pl, Junortoun   4:05  PM 

7 William Crt, Junortoun   4:07  PM 

8   McIvor Hwy, Junortoun   4:08  PM 
9   Turners Rd, Junortoun  4:14 PM 

10   Turners Rd, Junortoun  4:15 PM 

                  11   Cockateal Cl, Junortoun  4:16 PM 
12   Wilkie Rd, Junortoun  4:17 PM 

13   Braeside Dr, Junortoun  4:18 PM 

14   Lanark Dr, Junortoun  4:22 PM 
15   McIvor Forest Dr, Junortoun  4:23 PM 

16   Cassina Dr, Junortoun  4:25 PM 

 K:\Admin&Management\Bus\2024\Junortoun Bus Route.docx 

Route Stop Num Stop Description Arrival Time 

1 Lanark Dr, Junortoun 07:58 AM 
2 McIvor Forest Dr, Junortoun  07:59 AM 
3 Braeside Dr, Junortoun  08:02 AM 
4 Wilkie Rd, Junortoun  08:04 AM 
5 Cockateal Cl, Junortoun  08:05  AM 

6 Turners Rd, Junortoun  08:06 AM 
7 Turners Rd, Junortoun  08:07 AM 

8   Bennetts Rd, Junortoun  08:11 AM 

9   Heath Av, Junortoun  08:12 AM 
10   Kalinda Dr, Junortoun  08:13 AM 

11   Leslie Pl, Junortoun  08:18 AM 

12   William Crt, Junortoun  08:20 AM 

13   McIvor Hwy, Junortoun  08:21 AM 
14   Strathfieldsaye Primary School, Strathfieldsaye  08:30 AM 

15   St Francis of the Fields Primary School, Strathfieldsaye  08:32 AM 



  

 
 
 


